PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW12 - Steelite™ Rigger Boot S1P Cl HRO
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Split Leather

Material Outsole: PU/Rubber

Reference: F17

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

Our popular rigger style boots offer outstanding protection and value for
money. Extremely comfortable and versatile with fur lining to trap in heat
and thumb straps which allow for easy donning. Steel toecap, midsole and
antistatic protection come as standard.

Steelite WORK

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with a
strong and flexible construction.

Footwear

Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define

the Portwest® footwear collections. Features
- CE certified

- 200 joule steel toecap

Standards . Steel midsole
EN ISO 20345:2011
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Slip resistant outsole (SRC)

Available colours
EU/UK/USA
Black Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14
Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW12 - Steelite™ Rigger Boot S1P CI HRO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Iltem

FW12BKR38
FW12BKR39
FW12BKR40
FW12BKR41
FW12BKR42

FW12BKR43
FW12BKR44
FW12BKR45
FW12BKR46
FW12BKR47
FW12BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
2.0600
2.1200
2.1800
2.2200
2.2600
2.3000
2.3400
2.3800
2.4200
2.4600
2.4800

Cubic (m3)
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1751
0.1702
0.1751
0.1751
0.1751

EAN13

5036108128976
5036108128983
5036108128990
5036108129003
5036108129010
5036108129027
5036108129034
5036108129041
5036108129058
5036108129065
5036108129072

DUN14

15036108627704
15036108627711
15036108627728
15036108627735
15036108627742
15036108627759
15036108627766
15036108627773
15036108627780
15036108627797
15036108740250
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